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*Adhikari, Binya  205 THM 
(Burger)  Binaya.Adhikari@uky.edu 
 
Alvord, Victoria 315 THM 
(Pendergast) Tori.Alvord@uky.edu 
 
Aryee, Ebenezer 211 THM 
(Seifert)  Ebenezer.Aryee@uky.edu 
 
Bills, Jessica  215 THM 
(Morris)   jessica.bills@uky.edu  
 
Buendia Castillo, Dara 215 THM 
(Morris)  buendiad@uky.edu 
 
Carr, Shea  115C THM 
(Osterhage)  sesi229@g.uky.edu 
  
*Connelly, Ian 106 MDR3 
(Westneat)  idconnelly@uky.edu  
 
Cook, Kimberly 205 THM 
(Burger)  kiju.cook@uky.edu 
      
Dadkhah, Sepideh 301 THM   
(Harrison)  s.dadkhah@uky.edu 
 
Dhungel, Sajina 201 THM 
(Kikani)  sdh231@uky.edu 
 
Donohue, Mariah 204 THM   
(Weisrock)  Mariah.Donohue@uky.edu  
 
Eskut, Kaan  200 THM 
(Smith)  eskutkaan@uky.edu 
 
Foley, Mary  204 THM 
(Weisrock)   mary.foley@uky.edu 
 
Glover, Ashleigh 204D THM 
(Linnen)  angl226@uky.edu 
 
Greene, Elliott 216 THM 
(Van Cleve)  elgr238@uky.edu 
 
Greene, Kathryn 114 MDR3 
(Van Cleve)  kmgr259@uky.edu 
 
Herath, Hansika 102 MDR3 
(McLetchie)  hkhe226@g.uky.edu  
 
*Hillegass, Kristen 102 MDR3   
(McLetchie)  khillegass@uky.edu 
 
Kelly, Brian  201 THM 
(Kikani)  Brian.Kelly8@uky.edu 
 
*Li, Yumeng TBD 
(Rotation)  Yumeng.Li@uky.edu   
   

 
Liao, Yuanxing (Tom) 304 THM 
(Skipwith) yuanxing.liao@uky.edu 
 
Liedtke, Kyra  205 THM 
(Burger) kyra.liedtke@uky.edu  
 
Lopez Aviña, Brianda 211 THM 
(Seifert) brianda.lavina@uky.edu 
 
Naurin, Sejuti 213 A THM 
(Famulski)  Sejuti.Naurin@uky.edu 

 
Nishshanke, Lasni  211 THM  
(Santollo)   lasni.nishshanke@uky.edu 
 
Nwadialo, Samuel 315 THM 
(Pendergast) Samuel.Nwadialo@uky.edu  
 
Oviedo Rivadeneira, Emilio 211 THM   
(Seifert)   e.oviedo.r@uky.edu 
 
Owens, Maya 213 A THM 
(Famulski)  maya.owens@uky.edu 
 
Patel, Meet 311 THM 213A THM 
(Famulski)  mpa364@uky.edu 
 
Parra, Vanessa 304 THM 
(Skipwith)  RommyParra@uky.edu 
 
Rahman, Saima  202 THM   
(Duncan)  saima.rahman@uky.edu 
 
Rahman, Rokeya  216 THM   
(Van Cleve)  mailto:rokeya@uky.edu 
 
Rajandran, Kasturi 200 THM 
(Smith)  Kasturi.Raj@uky.edu 
 
Ridenbaugh, Ryan 204D THM 
(Linnen)  rdri228@uky.edu 
 
*Rea, Edison 319B THM 
(Zenil-Ferguson) rea.edison@uky.edu 
 
*Rojas Carbajal, Tania 319 THM 
(Ferguson)  tania.rojas@uky.edu  
 
Salano, Erin  319 THM 
(Ferguson)  ecsa237@uky.edu  
 
Sales, Jonathan 315 THM 
(Pendergast, MSB) johnathan.sales@uky.edu 
 
Stasel, Sarah 302 THM  
(Cassone)  smst295@uky.edu  
 
Subramoniam, Anjana 334 THM 
(O’Hara)  asu267@uky.edu 
 
Sumiya, Mariya 202 THM 
(Duncan)  msu261@uky.edu  

 
Swenney, Tasha 215 THM  
(Morris) Tasha.Swenney@uky.edu  
 
Venegas, Maria 315 THM 
(Pendergast) maria.venegas@uky.edu 
 
Verma, Prince 202 THM 
(Duncan) prince.verma@uky.edu 
 
*Watts, Jakeb 204D TJ< 
(Linnen) Jakeb.Watts@uky.edu 
 
Waldridge, Olivia 302B THM   
(Cassone) olivia.waldridge@uky.edu 
 
Weisenbeck, David 204 THM 
(Weisrock) David.weisenbeck@uky.edu 
  
West, Aaron 311 THM 
(Schneider) aaron.west@uky.edu  
 
*Notes new graduate student 
 
FTIs/PostDocs/Visiting Scholars 23-24 
 
Allen, Jack   
(Duncan) PDoc jmal231@uky.edu    
 
Allen, Robyn 211 THM 
(Seifert) PDoc robynsallen@uky.edu 
 
Aloysius, Ajoy 211 THM  
(Seifert) PDoc aaloysius@uky.edu 
 
Davis, Jeremy 204 THM 
(Linnen) PDoc J.Davis@uky.edu  
 
Hasan, Nazml 315 THM  
(Pendergast) hka226@uky.edu 
 
Hippee, Alaine 204 THM 
(Linnen) PDoc alaine.hippee@uky.edu  
 
Manohar, Sumath 215 THM 
(Morris) PDoc manohar.s@uky.edu  
 
Pavon Vazquez, Carlos  204 THM 
(Weisrock) PDOC cpa302@uky.edu  
 
Priego Espinosa, Daniel  216A THM 
(Van Cleve) PDoc  d.priego@uky.edu  
 
Rajesh, Rajain 201 THM 
(Kikani) PDoc rra304@uky.edu  
 
Root, Zachary 200 THM  
(Smith) PDoc Zachary.Root@uky.edu 
 
Thomas, Matt 104 THM 
(Pendergast) Pdoc Matt.Thomas@uky.edu 
 
 

Timoshevskaya, Nataliya 200 THM 
(Smith) PDoc nti225@uky.edu   
     
Voecking, Oliver 213 THM 
(Famulski) PDoc oliver.voecking@uky.edu 
 
Wright, Joni 113 A THM 
(Mirabito) PDoc jewr223@uky.edu   
 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
Address: 195 Huguelet Dr. 
 
THM Fax:   7-1717 
Biology Front Desk:  7-4711 
 
ERB   7-3569 
 
ERF   299-9443 
1685 Russell Cave Rd 40504  
 
EREC   257-3810 
1737 Russell Cave Rd  erecfieldstation@gmail.com 
 
JSB: 580 Rose Street 
 
THM Building Operator 7-8554 
THM Custodian  7-3086 
PAGER#-335  XXXX-897  
 
 
Classroom Audio Visual Services 
For equipment or technical support call 257-5916 or 
218-HELP (4357) 
 
A&S Hive Technical Support-https://support.as.uky.edu 

• Perform hardware installations on office 
desktops 

• Troubleshoot software and hardware 
problems 

• Replace office desktops and monitors as 
they are purchased for individuals 

• Address other problems with laptops, 
smartphones, etc. as requested 

 
Resources for Graduate Students 
https://www.as.uky.edu/graduate-students  
 
UKY Graduate School 
https://gradschool.uky.edu/  
 
Delta Room: 257-2830 
 
Ricoh Copiers and Printer 
To Report a problem, supplies or questions, 
Call 323-5757 or email ukmps@uky.edu  
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